Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111
Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No.: 6257 1330
CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHB 9797V

Vehicle No.:

Chassis No.:

Vehicle Make:
Vehicle Model:

Date of Accident :
Third Party Insurer :
Date of Registration :

PART
BUMPER COVER REAR
BUMPER, REAR COVER
REAR END PANEL
TAILGATE
SUPPORT, REAR BUMPER SIDE, RH
SUPPORT, REAR BUMPER SIDE, LH
LAMP ASSY, RR
LOCK ASSY, BACK DOOR
BOARD ASSY, BACK DOOR TRIM
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Special Nett

1SET PARKING AID

2  PARKING AID, SENSOR ULTRASONIC

2 PARKING AID, SENSOR ULTRASONIC
1SET REAR BUMPER CLIP
1SET REAR RH SIDE BUMPER SUPPORT CLIP
1SET REAR LH SIDE BUMPER SUPPORT CLIP

1  PLATE, BACK DOOR - Alphard

1 PLATE, BACK DOOR - E- FOUR

1 EMBLEM SUB-ASSY

TOTAL
25%

AAD2006-060

SHB 9797V

AYH300090004

TOYOTA

ALPHARD

22.6.2020

AIG

17/12/2019

LIST

$ 2,078.20
$ 290.30
$ 781.70
$ 2,040.50
$ 240.00
$ 240.00
$ 932.90
$ 800.20
$ 734.50
$ 8,138.30
$ 2,034.58
$ 6,103.73
$ 4,000.00
$ 785.60
$ 785.60
$ 80.00
$ 35.00
$ 35.00
$ 52.00
$ 41.00
$ 72.40



Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd AAD2006-060

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No.: 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHB 9797U

1 PLATE, BACK DOOR- TOYOTA LOGO 68.20
TOTAL 5,954.80
TOTAL PARTS 12,058.53
LABOUR

To transfer of bootlid fittings, attachments and perform
water seepage test. 180.00
To check steering geometry and computer wheel alignment 220.00
To remove and refit interior fittings, trimings, garnish,
fittings and other, to enable repair. 380.00
Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening The Necessary
Portion, Remove And Renewal Of Parts, Adjust And Realign
The Same 3,000.00
Putty and spray painting of the affected portion. 3,000.00
To transfer of tire, rim and on wheel balancing. 170.00
To transfer of rear bumper fittings, attachment and perform
water seepage test. 170.00
To Rust-Proofing Of The Affected Areas. 170.00
To transfer of rear end panel fittings, attachment and
perform water seepage test. 170.00
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SHB 9797U

To transfer of rear windscreen glass to facilitate bodywork
repair. $ 170.00

To Check Electrical Lighting Concerned. $ 170.00

Labour charge to mount and dismount vehicle on jig bench,

to facilitate repair. $ 380.00
To reinstall rear bumper parking sensor. $ 170.00
TOTAL $ 8,350.00

Over All Total $ 20,408.53

PART BY PART ( REPAIR DAY) 10 DAYS



