Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

AAD2006-060

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No.: 6257 1330 CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHB 9797U

Vehicle No.:	SHB 9797U
Chassis No.:	AYH300090004
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	ALPHARD
Date of Accident :	22.6.2020
Third Party Insurer:	AIG
Date of Registration :	17/12/2019

	Date of Registration.	17/12/201	,
	PART	1	LIST
1	BUMPER COVER REAR	\$	2,078.20
2	BUMPER, REAR COVER	\$	290.30
3	REAR END PANEL	\$	781.70
4	TAILGATE	\$	2,040.50
5	SUPPORT, REAR BUMPER SIDE, RH	\$	240.00
6	SUPPORT, REAR BUMPER SIDE, LH	\$	240.00
7	LAMP ASSY, RR	\$	932.90
8	LOCK ASSY, BACK DOOR	\$	800.20
9	BOARD ASSY, BACK DOOR TRIM	\$	734.50
			9
	TOTAL	545	8,138.30
	25%		2,034.58
		\$	6,103.73
	Special Nett		
1SET	PARKING AID	\$	4,000.00
2	PARKING AID, SENSOR ULTRASONIC	\$	785.60
2	PARKING AID, SENSOR ULTRASONIC	\$	785.60
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIP	\$	80.00
1SET	REAR RH SIDE BUMPER SUPPORT CLIP	\$	35.00
1SET	REAR LH SIDE BUMPER SUPPORT CLIP	\$	35.00
1	PLATE, BACK DOOR - Alphard	\$	52.00
1	PLATE, BACK DOOR - E- FOUR	\$	41.00
1	EMBLEM SUB-ASSY	\$	72.40

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

AAD2006-060

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111 Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHB 9797U

וכ סר	1970	
1	PLATE, BACK DOOR- TOYOTA LOGO	\$ 68.20
	TOTAL	\$ 5,954.80
	TOTAL PARTS	\$ 12,058.53
	LABOUR	
	To transfer of bootlid fittings, attachments and perform water seepage test.	\$ 180.00
	To check steering geometry and computer wheel alignment	\$ 220.00
	To remove and refit interior fittings, trimings, garnish, fittings and other, to enable repair.	\$ 380.00
	Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening The Necessary Portion, Remove And Renewal Of Parts, Adjust And Realign The Same	\$ 3,000.00
	Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$ 3,000.00
	To transfer of tire, rim and on wheel balancing.	\$ 170.00
	To transfer of rear bumper fittings, attachment and perform water seepage test.	\$ 170.00
	To Rust-Proofing Of The Affected Areas.	\$ 170.00
	To transfer of rear end panel fittings, attachment and perform water seepage test.	\$ 170.00

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

AAD2006-060

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111 Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHB 9797U

To transfer of rear windscreen glass to facilitate bodywork repair.	\$ 170.00	
To Check Electrical Lighting Concerned.	\$ 170.00	
Labour charge to mount and dismount vehicle on jig bench, to facilitate repair.	\$ 380.00	
To reinstall rear bumper parking sensor.	\$ 170.00	
TOTAL	\$ 8,350.00	
Over All Total	\$ 20,408.53	
PART BY PART (REPAIR DAY)	10 DAYS	